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20km

Nom

VILLEMIN Philippe
TOUSCH Damien
ARBIA Amid
GELABERT Maxime
ULLRICH Michael
CRUNEL 1 repasoann
MATRY Julien
GAUVIN Frédéric
LHOTE Pascal
BARDET Marc
GOBERT Michel
BELLEC Floran
BRACQ Alexandre
PROUDON Denis
MIRANDA David
HENRY Stéphane
HEMELSDAEL Romain

DEFAUX Louis-alexandre

PETITJEAN Gauthier
LOUIS Jean-paul
PERNOT Jerome
VEIN Philippe
ALBRECHT Hervé
PADAR Tibor
COSSIN Arthur
OUAZANA Thierry
CHARROY Olivier
GOTTSCHECK Gabriel
DEWAELE Baptiste
MOREL Emilien
REITER Jacques
BELS Martial
HUBERT Gael
BECKER Pascal
MALRAISON Frederic
VERNHES Fred
FARINET Philippe
PETEUIL Bruno
KLEPACZ Christelle
COLARELLI Gallien
LIGNIER Benoit
BEDON Cédric
DENIZOT Jean jacques
PETITJEAN Clément
SAUDER Marc
GERARDIN Fabien
PAYEUR Emanuel
KERN Bernard
GEORGES Alain
GRAVIER Michel
MARTIN Pascal
ZIMMERMANN Paul
MINET Vincent
BARATTE Jean marc
DEBELLE Laurent
GISBERT Joel
MOUSTAID Mohamed
SEMON Nicolas
SABATY Katy
MEVEL Eric

Temps

01:24:22
01:24:34
01:28:12
01:28:13
01:28:50
01:29:29
01:34:29
01:34:36
01:34:39
01:35:00
01:35:04
01:35:26
01:35:28
01:35:45
01:36:07
01:37:03
01:39:27
01:39:28
01:39:33
01:39:38
01:39:46
01:39:51
01:39:52
01:39:54
01:39:56
01:40:07
01:40:09
01:40:39
01:40:57
01:41:05
01:41:42
01:41:43
01:41:45
01:41:48
01:41:51
01:41:52
01:41:52
01:41:53
01:41:54
01:41:54
01:42:44
01:43:16
01:43:21
01:43:22
01:43:23
01:43:34
01:43:37
01:43:38
01:43:45
01:43:47
01:43:56
01:44:00
01:44:04
01:44:06
01:44:13
01:44:16
01:44:18
01:44:30
01:44:32
01:44:34

Dos.

304
299

218
165
33
343
314
89

224

18
280
261
332
234
195
126
252

Trail des Lumiéres

Cit
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13

4
14

3
15
16
10
17
18

4
11

1
19
20
21
12

5
13
14
22

5
15

6
16
17
23
18
19
20
21
24

2
22

ﬂﬁ, Edité par ChronoPro

20km

Cat Sexe V. (km/h)

V1
SE
V1
ES
SE
ES
SE
SE
V2
SE
V1
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
SE
Ju
SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
ES
V1
V1
SE
ES
SE
V2
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
V2
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
ES
V1
V1
SE
V2
V1
V2
V1
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
V1
SE
SE
V1

L

<

14,22
14,19
13,61
13,60
13,51
13,41
12,70
12,68
12,68
12,63
12,62
12,57
12,57
12,53
12,48
12,36
12,07
12,06
12,05
12,04
12,03
12,02
12,02
12,01
12,01
11,99
11,98
11,92
11,89
11,87
11,80
11,80
11,79
11,79
11,78
11,78
11,78
11,78
11,78
11,78
11,68
11,62
11,61
11,61
11,61
11,59
11,58
11,58
11,57
11,56
11,55
11,54
11,53
11,53
11,51
11,51
11,51
11,48
11,48
11,48
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Clt

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

20km

Nom

GUISE Fabien
JACQUEMIN Thierry
CISTERNINO Damien
SIMON Franck
GUIOT Frédéric
HUSSON Jean-charles
HUSSON Romain
NOEL Christophe
MELNYK Jean-claude
PARIS Nicolas
BERTIN Philippe
SCHERRER Sebastien
LOUPS Fabien
HUGUENEL Paul
MATTIONI P

FEVRE Philippe
MOREL Philippe
BENOIST Pierrick
JOUIN Delphine
SOUMAN Florence
DIDIER Arnaud
SCHMUTZ Thomas
LEMOINE Julien
LOUPS Baptiste
MANSU1 REPAS Fannlrep
MAUCLAIR Vincent
GAMA Roland

HAAS Thierry
DIEUDONNE Olivier
LOUDON Liddy
GUDENDORFF Alban
COLLARD André
BOILEAU David
DUBOIS Franck
JACQUOT Yannick
DELWAL Thierry
MOUNET Benjamin
JOUBERT-GAUTHIER Sébas
MONARD Laurent
GURY Baptiste
RINCENT Mathieu
DURAND GERMAIN
CORDONNIER Joél
DEHAYE Renaud
JEANNINGROS Bernard
PLAS Guillaume
PLAS Patrice
CHATEAU lJean Olivier
GERARD Claire
BOONE Tim

MATHA Emmanuel
SCHANG Guillaume
KALTENBACH Jerome
GARCIA Fabien
MICHEL Emmanuel
GUEGUEN Damien
DEWAELE Julien
GAUDY Eric
BERTRAND Cl1 repasrille
DEPARIS Nadia

Temps

01:44:34
01:44:35
01:44:38
01:44:39
01:44:51
01:44:52
01:45:11
01:45:14
01:45:23
01:45:24
01:45:32
01:46:18
01:46:22
01:46:30
01:46:53
01:47:04
01:47:10
01:47:10
01:47:15
01:47:15
01:47:32
01:47:35
01:47:36
01:47:41
01:47:43
01:47:44
01:47:50
01:47:57
01:48:01
01:48:11
01:48:11
01:48:12
01:48:12
01:48:18
01:48:26
01:48:33
01:48:39
01:48:49
01:48:51
01:48:54
01:48:58
01:48:58
01:49:04
01:49:09
01:49:09
01:49:10
01:49:11
01:49:17
01:49:22
01:49:22
01:49:24
01:49:25
01:49:29
01:49:33
01:49:33
01:49:36
01:49:39
01:49:41
01:49:45
01:49:49

Dos.

232
73
349
296
59
72
317
119
109
275
10
291
94
327
354
43
115
307
78
160
313
294
346
93
100
107
49
63
333
338
230
30
13
203
75
197
268
240
263
60
323
222
31
19
239
130
131
350
54
17
255
153
79
214
110
58
36
216
178
198

Trail des Lumiéres

Cit

25
23
26
27
28
29
30
31

7
32
24
25
26

6
33
27

8
34

1

2

7
35
36
37

3
38

9
28
39

4
10
29
40
41
42
30
43
44
31
45

1
11
32
33
34
46
12
47

5
48
35
49
50
51
36
52
53
54
55

6

ﬂﬁ, Edité par ChronoPro

20km
Cat Sexe V. (km/h)
SE M 11,48
Vi M 11,47
SE M 11,47
SE M 11,47
SE M 11,44
SE M 11,44
SE M 11,41
SE M 11,40
V2 M 11,39
SE M 11,39
Vi M 11,37
Vi M 11,29
Vi M 11,28
ES M 11,27
SE M 11,23
Vi M 11,21
V2 M 11,20
SE M 11,20
Vi F 11,19
Vi F 11,19
ES M 11,16
SE M 11,15
SE M 11,15
SE M 11,14
SE F 11,14
SE M 11,14
V2 M 11,13
Vi M 11,12
SE M 11,11
SE F 11,09
V2 M 11,09
Vi M 11,09
SE M 11,09
SE M 11,08
SE M 11,07
Vi M 11,05
SE M 11,04
SE M 11,03
Vi M 11,02
SE M 11,02
CA M 11,01
V2 M 11,01
Vi M 11,00
Vi M 10,99
Vi M 10,99
SE M 10,99
V2 M 10,99
SE M 10,98
SE F 10,97
SE M 10,97
Vi M 10,97
SE M 10,97
SE M 10,96
SE M 10,95
Vi M 10,95
SE M 10,95
SE M 10,94
SE M 10,94
SE M 10,93
SE F 10,93
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Clt

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

20km

Nom

BAYEUL Gerald
FLAMMANG Alexandre
VANCON Jonathan
JAILLET Antoine
HIMER Zouhair
GEORGE Adrien
HUMBERT Jean-michel
RUSSO Virginio
POINSIGNON Virginie
SCHUTZ Marie-noelle
BAGINSKI Pierre
KIEFFER David
PETRY Laurent
THOMAS Grégoire
POIRIER Pierre
MANGIN Annabel
HOTIN Jéréme
CARCHON Stephane
MARIE Stéphane
PETRY Arnaud
GRANDJEAN Quentin
PROUX Gérald

RUSE Alain

BECK Frédéric
BALABONSKI T
WALLRICH Bertrand
BOULHAUT Didier
LORANG Dominique
CHOFFEL Daniel
MARCHAL Stéphane
HUGUENIN Benoit
CHAPUY Pierre-antoine
LAMBERT Roland
MAUREY Carole
BOURMANCE-SAY Olivier
POUPARD J-MARC
DESTRACQUE Cyril
SCHILLINGER Sarah
HUSSON Alain
LORDONNE Florian
SALLOIGNON Tim
PELTIER David
PELTIER Marie claire
KLOTZ Calou
CAROLUS Alain
WEPIERRE Gilles
TORDI Sophie
JACQUOT Philippe
FRANCOIS Olivier
FRANCOIS Bruno
SONZOGNI Olivier
RAULLET Rod

LEG Géraldine
FRISCH Anne
ROBERT Jean-Luc
ROLIN Catherine
BOITTE Jean-yves
VAUTHIER Benjamin
KIFFER Marie-thérése
LAHURTE Suzy

Temps

01:49:57
01:49:58
01:49:58
01:50:02
01:50:05
01:50:10
01:50:14
01:50:35
01:50:39
01:50:40
01:50:44
01:50:45
01:50:50
01:50:50
01:50:51
01:50:53
01:51:01
01:51:01
01:51:03
01:51:05
01:51:11
01:51:19
01:51:22
01:51:26
01:51:29
01:51:41
01:51:42
01:51:52
01:52:00
01:52:07
01:52:26
01:52:30
01:52:44
01:52:50
01:52:54
01:53:00
01:53:11
01:53:19
01:53:21
01:53:24
01:53:24
01:53:56
01:53:56
01:53:58
01:53:59
01:54:11
01:54:11
01:55:32
01:55:38
01:55:48
01:55:48
01:55:48
01:55:51
01:55:54
01:55:59
01:56:07
01:56:08
01:56:11
01:56:20
01:56:22

Dos.

45
300
328
336
356

69
150
132
295
173

80
128
344
133

99

68
185
103
322

56
137
287

355
168
334
339
26
254
316
24
245
351

134
201
293
71
318
324
123
124
243
186
169
164
74
210
209
297
281
86
212
147
284
14
302
81
244

Trail des Lumiéres

20km

Clt Cat Sexe V.(km/h)

37 Vi1
56 SE
57 SE
58 SE

8 ES
59 SE
38 Vi1
60 SE

7 SE

3 vi
61 SE
62 SE
13 V2
63 SE
64 SE

4 Vi
65 SE
39 Vi
14 V2

9 ES
66 SE
40 V1
15 V2
41 V1
67 SE
42 V1
16 V2
17 V2
43 V1
68 SE
69 SE
10 ES
18 V2

8 SE
70 SE

1 v3
44 V1

9 SE
19 V2

2 JU

3 JU
45 V1

1 V2

5 vi
20 V2
21 V2

6 Vi1
22 V2
46 V1
47 V1
48 V1
49 V1
10 SE

2 V2
23 V2

7 Vi
50 Vi
71 SE

8 Vi

9 vi

<

10,91
10,91
10,91
10,91
10,90
10,89
10,89
10,85
10,85
10,84
10,84
10,84
10,83
10,83
10,83
10,82
10,81
10,81
10,81
10,80
10,79
10,78
10,78
10,77
10,76
10,74
10,74
10,73
10,71
10,70
10,67
10,67
10,64
10,64
10,63
10,62
10,60
10,59
10,59
10,58
10,58
10,53
10,53
10,53
10,53
10,51
10,51
10,39
10,38
10,36
10,36
10,36
10,36
10,35
10,35
10,33
10,33
10,33
10,32
10,31
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Clt

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

20km

Nom

MOMBAZET Dominique
BOUMEDINE Amor
WANNER Didier
MORVAN Nicolas
DUPUIS Sylvain
VARNIER Patrick
ROUSSAT Virginie
SCHIFFMACHER Romain
GARRIGUES Cyprien
MAMANE Victor
SADION Patrice
MONSIEUR Christophe
ODER Ludovic

BOCH Eddie
JEANMBOIS Sébastien
LEREpn Marc

BOURET Julien
MAYERY Patrice
NARDIN Alexandre
CAEL Denis

FRANCHINI Audrey
MORATIN Fabny
LESANNE David

GRILL Pierre

GAVOILLE Remi
SCHIFFMACHER Mathieu
HAVET Lionel

REMY Christophe
MUNIER Herve
DESLOGES Benoit
DESLOGES Sébastien
CISTERNINO Frederic
KENANE Abdelkader
SCHWEITZER Dominique
GUITON Adrien
TONDON Joel

HICKE Yann

MIELLOT Carole
GENSON Audrey

PARIS Bernard
BILLIOTTE Christophe
POUTEAUX DANIEL
ABALO André

ABALO Raphaél

DEPO1 REPASANT Jerome
IMPERADORI Pascal
RENAUD Elisabeth
RUSPINI Frédérique
PROUX lIsabelle

KLEBER-HERMANN Laurenc

BERGEROT Vincent
MINOT Jean louis
MUNIER Laure
PROVINS Sébastien
DORY Xavier
GROSJEAN Ludovic
RECEVEUR Francis
HOMBOURGER Julien
CLAUSE Justine
CAHEN Mathieu

Temps

01:56:29
01:56:34
01:56:35
01:56:39
01:56:44
01:56:49
01:56:52
01:56:58
01:57:04
01:57:06
01:57:09
01:57:12
01:57:12
01:57:13
01:57:16
01:57:18
01:57:21
01:57:26
01:57:36
01:57:39
01:57:53
01:57:53
01:58:05
01:58:15
01:58:16
01:58:18
01:58:25
01:58:45
01:58:51
01:59:19
01:59:27
01:59:32
02:00:00
02:00:01
02:03:34
02:03:35
02:03:43
02:04:18
02:04:19
02:04:19
02:04:37
02:04:37
02:04:42
02:04:42
02:05:14
02:05:22
02:05:42
02:05:45
02:05:52
02:05:56
02:05:56
02:05:56
02:06:26
02:06:26
02:06:42
02:07:10
02:07:11
02:07:11
02:07:13
02:07:15

Dos.

262
181
341
267
204
301
286
292
50
98
290
264
270
12
353
249
182
108
118
309
48
265
251
228

155
64
145
116
199
200
27
345
158

163
337
112
52
120
11
135

35
238
283
288
136
329
177
260
117
138
340
331
143
236

28
325

Trail des Lumiéres

Cit

24
25
72
73
51
52
11
74
75
76
53
77
78

2
79
54
80
81
82
26
12
83
84
55
56
85
86
87
57
88
89
90

1
58
91
59
11
10
13

3
27
60
61
92
93
62
1
12
13
14
63
64
14
94
95
9%
28
97
15
12

ﬂ,‘n_ Edité par ChronoPro

20km
Cat Sexe V. (km/h)
V2 M 10,30
V2 M 10,29
SE M 10,29
SE M 10,29
Vi M 10,28
Vi M 10,27
SE F 10,27
SE M 10,26
SE M 10,25
SE M 10,25
Vi M 10,24
SE M 10,24
SE M 10,24
V3 M 10,24
SE M 10,23
Vi M 10,23
SE M 10,23
SE M 10,22
SE M 10,20
V2 M 10,20
SE F 10,18
SE M 10,18
SE M 10,16
Vi M 10,15
Vi M 10,15
SE M 10,14
SE M 10,13
SE M 10,11
Vi M 10,10
SE M 10,06
SE M 10,05
SE M 10,04
V4 M 10,00
Vi M 10,00
SE M 9,71
Vi M 9,71
ES M 9,70
Vi F 9,65
SE F 9,65
V3 M 9,65
V2 M 9,63
Vi M 9,63
Vi M 9,62
SE M 9,62
SE M 9,58
Vi M 9,57
Vi F 9,55
Vi F 9,54
Vi F 9,53
Vi F 9,53
Vi M 9,53
Vi M 9,53
SE F 9,49
SE M 9,49
SE M 9,47
SE M 9,44
V2 M 9,44
SE M 9,44
SE F 9,43
ES M 9,43
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Clt

241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294

296
297
298
299
300

20km

Nom

PEGEOT Christophe
KLENKLE Johny
DROUILL1 REPAS Francis
MICHEL Quentin
DERNONCOURT Violaine
FUHRER Yannick
PELAINGRE Michel
JANNY Guislaine

FEVRE Veronique
CLAUSS Martine

DORR Thierry

HAAS Roger

CHARTON Stephane
COURRIER Nicolas
MOUSSEAUX Colette
BRENNER Mylene
GUYOT Florian

FOLMER Marie

BUSIN Franck
BRECOURT Frédéric
CASCARINO Julie
MICHEL Sylvain
MARTIN Olivier

KOCH Guillaume
BLANCHER Philippe
PICARD MAXIME
BOLZER Veronique
PICCOLI Catherine
GENOT Nathalie

PRZ1 REPASCZINSKI Edith
SCHWANDER Irene
PRZ1 REPASCZINSKI Alain
MICHEL Hugo
DUCARNE Lorene
BONNEFONT Francois
HAYE Christophe

ROHA Pascal

FOLTZER Christine

MAS Michel
GASPAROTTO David
RAPEAU Sandrine
RAPEAU Christophe
ZIMMERMANN Laurent
LEFEBVRE DU GROSRIEZ Al
FREY Philippe

VILLEZ Nicolas
GAUDERON Aurelie
FLORENTIN Thierry
DANDELOT Christophe
HUMBERT BRICHARD Valer
JENIN Lise

GERARD Veronique
MOREL Anne

AUBRY Loic

MOREL Mélanie

OSTER Etienne

RENAUD Francgoise
HOMAND Jean-Marie
GRANDIJEAN Patrice
GRAS Patricia

Temps

02:07:19
02:07:28
02:07:50
02:08:10
02:08:10
02:08:11
02:08:13
02:08:16
02:08:19
02:08:21
02:08:21
02:08:21
02:08:28
02:08:33
02:08:37
02:08:54
02:09:00
02:10:01
02:10:01
02:10:46
02:10:46
02:10:46
02:10:48
02:10:49
02:10:53
02:11:29
02:11:33
02:11:36
02:11:37
02:11:52
02:11:53
02:11:54
02:12:15
02:14:03
02:14:03
02:14:10
02:14:22
02:14:36
02:14:40
02:15:18
02:16:21
02:16:21
02:16:35
02:16:36
02:17:04
02:17:07
02:17:24
02:17:58
02:17:58
02:18:14
02:18:14
02:19:09
02:19:09
02:21:54
02:22:00
02:22:01
02:22:27
02:22:27
02:22:28
02:22:38

Dos.

121
82
38

257

311

213

122
76
44
29
37

509

189

193

269

308
61

326

184

348
22

111

104
84

179

278
15

279

219

140

156

139

258
39
16

233

149
47

106

215

142

141

306

247

211

305
51

208

194
70
77

220

266

172

272
146
67
55
57

Trail des Lumiéres

Cit

65
98
29

66

3
16
16
67

68
99
17
17
69
18
30
100
18
101
70
71

102
19
20
21
22
23
31

19
103
104

72

24

73
105

20
106

74

75

32
107

76
77
25
21
26

108
22
33
27

34

20km
Cat Sexe V. (km/h)
Vi M 9,43
SE 9,41
V2 M 9,39
U M 9,36
ES F 9,36
Vi M 9,36
V3 M 9,36
Vi F 9,36
Vi F 9,35
SE F 9,35
Vi M 9,35
V3 M 9,35
Vi M 9,34
SE M 9,33
Vi F 9,33
SE F 9,31
Vi M 9,30
Vi F 9,23
V2 M 9,23
SE M 9,18
SE F 9,18
SE M 9,18
Vi M 9,17
Vi M 9,17
V3 M 9,17
SE M 9,13
Vi F 9,12
Vi F 9,12
Vi F 9,12
Vi F 9,10
Vi F 9,10
V2 M 9,10
CA M 9,07
SE F 8,95
SE M 8,95
SE M 8,94
Vi M 8,93
Vi F 8,92
Vi M 8,91
SE M 8,87
SE F 8,80
SE M 8,80
Vi M 8,79
Vi M 8,78
V2 M 8,75
SE M 8,75
ES F 8,73
Vi M 8,70
Vi M 8,70
Vi F 8,68
SE F 8,68
Vi F 8,62
V2 F 8,62
SE M 8,46
SE F 8,45
V2 M 8,45
Vi F 8,42
V3 M 8,42
V2 M 8,42
V2 F 8,41
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Clt

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315

317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324

326
327
328

20km

Nom

GOYARD Dominique
JUMEAU Marie
ADEMI Midheta
LEROUX Edouard
DUVOIX Jacques
CATTANT Daniel
ROBERT Bernard
GROSCOLAS Cédric
CAPLETTE Helene
CAPLETTE Jérome
BRUDER Veronique
HEULARD Nicolas
SCHWARTZ Frangoise
CHENIN Giséele
PIGUET Florent
FATKIC Emilie
LEDUC Severine
MARCHAL Marilyne
SANCEY Alain
MARIE Béatrice
MARIE Pierre-yves

THIAUCOURT Dominique

MOREAU Marie-aude

SCHERRER Marie chantal
THIAUCOURT Genevieve

FEHLEN Jacqueline
LIENHARD Gabrielle
LIENHARD Christophe

Temps

02:24:59
02:25:00
02:25:01
02:25:06
02:25:07
02:25:16
02:26:09
02:26:10
02:26:14
02:26:17
02:31:23
02:33:00
02:33:08
02:33:10
02:34:02
02:34:55
02:35:33
02:35:34
02:35:52
02:37:07
02:37:07
02:37:44
02:38:45
02:38:45
02:42:27
02:50:50
02:53:26
02:53:26

Dos.

226
241
171
250
40
23
148
229
20
21
183
66
157
25
129
42
246
253
151
101
102
161
113
154
62

91
90

Trail des Lumiéres

Cit

28

10
11
12
78
23
109
29
110

111
24
25
26
35

36
37

10
11

30
79

20km

Cat Sexe V. (km/h)

V3
V2
V1
V3
V3
V3
V3
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
V2
V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V3
V1
V1

w

8,28
8,28
8,27
8,27
8,27
8,26
8,21
8,21
8,21
8,20
7,93
7,84
7,84
7,83
7,79
7,75
7,71
7,71
7,70
7,64
7,64
7,61
7,56
7,56
7,39
7,02
6,92
6,92
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